Attendee List for Rural Watershed Initiative Workshop
U.S. Geological Survey and Arizona Department of Water Resources

Flagstaff, Arizona  (July 12 and 13, 2007)
Name
Affiliation
Phone Number
      Email address____________________
Thomas Thurman
Supervisor
928-771-3393
web.bos.district2@co.yavapai.az.us

Yavapai County
John Munderloh
Yavapai WAC
928-759-3105
JMunderloh@pvaz.net

Town of Prescott Valley

Chris Moran
Yavapai County
928-639-8110
chris.moran@co.yavapai.az.us

Administrator
Bob Hardy
City of Cottonwood
928-634-5526
rhardy@ci.cottonwood.az.us
John Rasmussen
Yavapai WAC
928-442-5199
john.rasmussen@co.yavapai.az.us
Buzz Walker
Town of Payson
928-474-5242
bwalker@ci.payson.az.us
Wes Suhr
Pine-Strawberry-Pine
928-476-6418
wcsuhr@peoplepc.com

PSWID Board

Myndi Brogdon
Brooke Utilities
928-476-2500
myndibrogdon@msn.com
Buster Johnson
Mohave County

928-453-0724


buster.johnson@co.mohave.az.us

Supervisor, District 3
Elno Roundy
Northwest

928-220-0070


cleo@citlink.net

Watershed Council
Kevin Davidson
Mohave County

928-757-0903


kevin.davidson@co.mohave.az.us

Planning and Zoning
Jack Kramer
City of Kingman

928-692-3101


jkramer@ci.kingman.az.us
Mike Hendrix
Mohave County

928-257-0910


mike.hendrix@co.mohave.az.us

Public Works
Martin Roush
City of Benson

520-586-2245


mroush@cityofbenson.com

City Manager

Name
Affiliation
Phone Number
      Email address____________________

Tom Sockwell
Mohave County

928-758-0713


tom.sockwell@co.mohave.az.us

Bullhead City
Rachel Patterson
Mohave County

928-757-0901


rachel.patterson@co.mohave.az.us
Ron Doba
City of Flagstaff

928-779-7618


rdoba@ci.flagstaff.az.us

Utilities Director

Sandra Sockwell
Mohave County

928-754-4386


tknsan@citlink.net

Water Conservation

Mary McCool
Benson, Community






watergroup@aol.com

Watershed Alliance


Richard Searle
Cochise County

520-432-9200


rsearle@co.cochise.az.us

Supervisor

Carol Sanger
Upper San Pedro

520-236-8739


csanger@usppartnership.com

Partnership (Director)

Nick Hont
Mohave County

928-757-0910


nick.hont@co.mohave.az.us
Leslie Meyers
Bureau of Reclamation
623-773-6276


lmeyers@lc.usbr.gov
Bob Michaels
Bureau of Reclamation
623-773-6270


rmichaels@lc.usbr.gov
Carlos Sierra
Senator John McCain






Carlos_Sierra@mccain.senate.gov
Crystal Caballero
Senator John McCain






Crystal_Caballero@mccain.senate.gov
Tom Whitmer
Arizona Department

602-771-8416


tgwhitmer@azwater.gov

of Water Resources

John Fortune
Arizona Department

602-771-8419


jlfortune@azwater.gov

of Water Resources

Bill Remick
Arizona Department

602-771-8417


whremick@azwater.gov

of Water Resources

Frank Putman
Arizona Department

602-771-8536


fgputman@azwater.gov

of Water Resources

Leslie Graser
Arizona Department

928-778-7202


lfgraser@azwater.gov

of Water Resources

John Hoffmann
U.S. Geological

520-670-6671


jphoffma@usgs.gov

Survey

ext 222
Name
Affiliation
Phone Number
      Email address____________________
Kyle Blasch
U.S. Geological

520-670-6671


kblasch@usgs.gov

Survey

ext 283
James Callegary
U.S. Geological

520-670-6671


jcallega@usgs.gov

Survey

ext 294
Jim Leenhouts
U.S. Geological

520-670-6671


leenhout@usgs.gov

Survey

ext 278
John Parker
U.S. Geological

520-670-6671


jtparker@usgs.gov

Survey

ext 271
Blake Thomas
U.S. Geological

520-670-6671


bthomas@usgs.gov

Survey

ext 257
Dave Anning
U.S. Geological

928-556-7139


dwanning@usgs.gov

Survey

 
Don Bills
U.S. Geological

928-556-7142


djbills@usgs.gov

Survey
